
 

New Westminster School District No. 40 

 

 

 
 

2023-Aug.-30 
 

 

SKWO:WECH 2023/2024 SCHOOL CALENDAR 
 

LENGTH OF SCHOOL DAY 
MORNING BELL 8:50 am 

LUNCH 12:05pm - 12:51pm 

DISMISSAL 3:00 pm 
  

CALENDAR INFORMATION 

Date Event Explanation/Purpose 

2023   

Tuesday, September 5 School Opening Partial day:  8:50am – 9:50am 

Monday, September 18 Non-Instructional Day School closed for students 

Thursday, September 28 Individual Student/Class Group Photo Day  

Thursday, September 28 PAC Meeting 7pm – In person 

Monday, October 2 National Day for Truth and Reconciliation School closed 

Monday, October 9 Thanksgiving Statutory Holiday School closed 

Friday, October 20 Provincial Pro D Day School closed for students 

Thursday, October 26 Elementary Collaboration Day Partial day: Dismissal time 12:05pm 

Thursday, October 26 PAC Meeting 7pm - Virtual 

Friday October 27 Community (Family) Reading 9:00 am 

Friday, November 3 Photo re-take  

Wednesday, November 8 Student learning conferences Partial day: Dismissal time 12:05pm 

Thursday, November 9 Student learning conferences Partial day: Dismissal time 12:05pm 

Monday, November 13 Remembrance Day Statutory Holiday School closed 

Tuesday, November 14 Non-Instructional Day School closed for students 

Thursday, November 23 PAC Meeting  7pm – In person 

Friday, November 24 Community (Family) Reading 9:00 am 

Thursday, December 14 Term 1 Report Cards Published on MyEdBC  

December 25/23-January 5/24 Winter Break School closed 

   

2024   

Monday, January 8 Schools reopen  

Thursday, January 18 Elementary Collaboration Day Partial day: Dismissal time 12:05pm 

Thursday, January 25 PAC Meeting  7pm – In person 

Friday January 26 Community (Family) Reading 9:00 am 

Friday, February 16 Non-Instructional Day School closed for students 

Monday, February 19 Family Day School closed 

Thursday, February 22 PAC Meeting 7pm - Virtual 

Friday, February 23 Community (Family) Reading 9:00 am 

Wednesday, March 6 Student learning conferences Partial day: Dismissal time 12:05pm 

Thursday, March 7 Student learning conferences Partial day: Dismissal time 12:05pm 

Wednesday, March 13 Term 2 Report Cards Published on MyEdBC  

March 15-28 Spring Break School closed 

Friday, March 29 Good Friday Statutory Holiday School closed 

Monday, April 1 Easter Monday Holiday School closed 

Tuesday, April 2 Schools reopen  

Friday, April 12  Community (Family) Reading 9:00 am 

Thursday, April 18 Elementary Collaboration Day Partial day: Dismissal time 12:05pm 

Thursday, April 25 PAC Meeting  7pm – In person 

Friday, April 26 Non-Instructional Day School closed for students 

Monday, May 20 Victoria Day Statutory Holiday School closed 

Tuesday, May 21 Non-Instructional Day School closed for students 

Thursday, May 23 PAC Meeting  7pm - Virtual 

Friday, May 31 Community (Family) Reading 9:00 am 

Thursday, June 20 PAC – Annual General Meeting 7pm – In person 

Thursday, June 27 Term 3 Report Cards Published on MyEdBC  

Thursday, June 27 Last Day for Students Dismissal time 2:00pm 

Friday, June 28 Administrative Day School closed for students 

Please refer to our website for a revised version of the calendar at the start of the 2023/2024 school year. Our Newsletters and emails sent from 

the school will include information about various events and assemblies throughout the year.       skwowechschool.ca 


